BAKSA POLYTECHNIC

Working day calendar with effect from Ist August 2025 to 12th Nov 2025 for 3rd and 5th semester (all branch)

AUGUST SEPTEMBER OCTOBER NOVEMBER
Day Working Day Day Working Day Day Working Day Day Working Day
01-08-2025 1 01-09-2025 2 01-10-2025 Holiday 01-11-2025 6
02-08-2028 2 02-09-2025 3 02-10-2025 Holiday 02-11-2025 Sunday
03-08-2025 Sunday 03-09-2025 Holiday 03-10-2025 2 03-11-2025 1
04-08-2025 3 04-09-2025 4 04-10-2025 . 3 04-} 1-2025 2
| 05-08-2025 4 05-09-2025 Union clection 05-10-2025 Sunday 05-11-2025 3
.I 06-08-2025 5 06-09-2025 5 06-10-2025 06-11-2025 4 }
1 07-08-2025 6 07-09-2025 Sunday 07-10-2025 2nd Class test 07-11-2025 5
' 08-08-2025 1 08-09-2025 6 08-10-2025 08-11-2025 2nd Saturday
09-08-2025 2nd Saturday 09-09-2025 Fresher's social 09-10-2025 4 09-11-2025 Sunday
| 10-08-2025 Sunday 10-09-2025 1 10-10-2025 5 10-11-2025
[7 11-08-2025 2 11-09-2025 2 11-10-2025 2nd Saturday 11-11-2025 3rd Class test
12-08-2025 3 12-09-2025 Holiday 12-10-2025 Sunday 12-11-2025
: 13-08-2025 4 13-09-2025 2nd Saturday 13-10-2025 6
14-08-2025 5 14-09-2025 Sunday 14-10-2025 1
15-08-2025 Holiday 15-09-2025 3 15-10-2025 2
‘ 16-08-2025 6 16-09-2025 4 16-10-2025 3 |
17-08-2025 Sunday 17-09-2025 5 17-10-2025 4 |
18-08-2025 1 18-09-2025 6 18-10-2025 Holiday
19-08-2025 2 19-09-2025 1 19-10-2025 Sunday 1
20-98-2025 3 20-09-2025 2 20-10-2025 Holiday J‘
i 2108-2025 4 21-09-2025 Sunday 21-10-2025 5 | 1
E 22-08-2025 5 . 22-09-2025 3 22-10-2025 6 !
I 23-08-2025 4th Saturday 23-09-2025 4 23-10-2025 Holiday ‘
24-08-2025 Sunday 24-09-2025 5 24-10-2025 1 "
25-08-2025 Holiday 25-09-2025 6 25-10-2025 4th Saturday
26-08-2025 6 26-09-2025 1 26-10-2025 Sunday
27-08-2025 1 27-09-2025 4th Saturday 27-10-2025 2 |
28-08-2025 28-09-2025 Sunday 28-10-2025 Holiday
29-08-2025 1st Class test 29-09-2025 Holiday 29-10-2025 3
30-08-2025 30-09-2025 Holiday 30-10-2025 4
31-08-2025 Sunday 31-10-2025 s
Total working days — 68 " )
Total class days — 59 . [lll e
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